
CRMCC 2023 Road Calendar 
Date Day Location Format Trophy and/or noted event ETCs 
February 05 Sunday Uriarra Homestead - short course Handicap 

 
2 

February 12 
 

No race 
  

No race 
February 19 Sunday Lookout Hill -> Tidbinbilla Graded scratch 

 
4 

February 26 
 

No race 
  

No race 
March 05 Sunday Lookout Hill Graded scratch 

 
2 

March 12 
 

No race - Canberra day 
  

No race 
March 19 Sunday Uriarra Homestead Graded scratch 

 
2 

March 26 
 

No race 
  

No race       

2023 Winter season 
    

April 02 Sunday Apollo Road Graded scratch 
 

3 
April 08 

 
No race - Easter: Stuff face with chocolate eggs 

  
No race 

April 15 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 
 

STDC 
April 22 Saturday Uriarra Homestead - short course Handicap 

 
3 

April 29 Saturday Lookout Hill Graded scratch 
 

2 
May 06 Sat/Sun Gunning Tour Tour Peter McLeannan Memorial 2 (hired) 
May 13 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 

 
STDC 

May 21 Sunday Lookout Hill Graded scratch 
 

2 
May 27 

 
No race - Reconciliation Day 

  
No race 

June 03 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 
 

STDC 
June 10 

 
No race - King's Birthday 

  
No race 

June 17 Saturday Uriarra Homestead - short course Handicap Tonelli Handicap 3 
June 24 Saturday Lookout Hill TT 

 
2 

June 25 Sunday Stromlo Crit 
 

Crit 
July 01 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 

 
STDC 

July 08 Saturday Uriarra Homestead - standard course Handicap Cole Family trophy - secret h'cap 3 
July 15 Saturday Lookout Hill TT 

 
2 

July 16 Sunday Stromlo Crit 
 

Crit 
July 22 Saturday Smiths Rd - Naas Rd Graded scratch 

 
2 



Date Day Location Format Trophy and/or noted event ETCs 
July 29 

 
No race 

  
No race 

August 05 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 
 

STDC 
August 12 Saturday Lookout Hill TT M & H Age StandardTrophy 2 
August 13 Sunday Stromlo Crit 

 
Crit 

August 19 Saturday Iron Mike  Handicap Iron Mike 4 
August 26 Saturday No race 

  
No race 

September 03 Sunday Stromlo Mini-Tour Tour 
 

4 
September 09 Saturday Sutton Road Driver Training Centre Graded scratch 

 
STDC 

September 16 
 

Uriarra Homestead Age champs 
 

4 
September 23 

 
No race - winter season finished 

  
No race 

September 30 
 

No race - labour day 
  

No race       

2023-24 Summer season 
    

October 08 Sunday Corin TT - Hill climb 
 

2 
October 15 Sunday Lookout Hill Graded scratch 

 
2 

October 22 
 

No race 
  

No race 
October 29 

 
No race 

  
No race 

November 05 Sunday Uriarra Homestead Graded scratch 
 

3 
November 12 

 
No race 

  
No race 

November 19 Sunday Smiths Rd - Naas Rd Graded scratch 
 

2 
November 26 

 
No race 

  
No race 

December 03 Sunday Tidbinbilla Graded scratch 
 

3 
December 10 

 
No race 

  
s 

December 17 Sunday Uriarra Homestead Graded scratch 
 

3       

ETC requirement (estimate) 
  

58 club ETCs 
 
  



CRMCC 2023 summary by event type and location 
 Formats Count Locations Count 
Summer Graded scratch 7 Uriarra Homestead 7 
 Handicap 1 Lookout Hill2 7 
 TT - Hill climb 1 Sutton Road Driver Training Centre 6 
   Stromlo Circuit 3 
Winter Graded scratch1 10 Smiths Rd - Naas Rd 2 
 Handicap 4 Gunning Tour 1 
 Crit 3 Iron Mike  1 
 TT 3 Stromlo Mini-Tour 1 
 Tour 2 Corin 1 
   Apollo Road 1 
   Tidbinbilla 1 

1 Inludes age graded championships.  
2 Includes Lookout Hill -> Tidbinbilla variant. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


